ﬂ CENTRO SPORTIVO ITALIANO
SroRT Comitato di Legnago

une sport fer la uita

CENTRO SPORTIVO ITALIANO
COMITATO di LEGNAGO Via Casette 30 Tel. 3406450207

e-mail csilegnago.calcioa5@gmail.com sito: www.csilegnago.com

# Data Incontro
21 30/11/22 Valpo Futsal Armata Rosa La Clexidra
22 27/11/22 Le Sisters  FCD Femminile Mantova Futsal
23 25/11/22 Mantova Calcio a5 Woman  Bonarubiana Ca5 Femminile

24 24/11/22 Audaci F.C.N.E.O.S. Verona

Risultato

13-3
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Squadra

Valpo Futsal

Bonarubiana Ca5 Femminile

Aries Zevio

Le Sisters

Mantova Calcio a 5 Woman

Armata Rosa La Clexidra

Audaci

FCD Femminile Mantova Futsal

F.C. N.E.O.S. Verona

Pt

15

10

GR

55

13

35

16

10

15

11

GS

10

17

14

13

21

14

35

31

DR

45

29



Reti

14

Giocatori

Carradore A. (Valpo Futsal)

Gardoni D. (Aries Zevio), Bonuzzi S. (Valpo Futsal)

De Carli A. (Audaci), Battistoli C. (Valpo Futsal)

Bortolazzi M., Migliore M. (Armata Rosa La Clexidra), Tomelleri J. (Mantova Calcio a 5 Woman), Cordioli I. (Valpo Futsal)

Giurgevich M., Roncari A. (Aries Zevio), Poli G. (Bonarubiana Ca5 Femminile), Begnoni E., Nicolis E. (Valpo Futsal)

Allegrino T., Giubertoni E., Zocca M. (Aries Zevio), Piccoli S. (Valpo Futsal)

Ugatti I. (Aries Zevio), Lanza S. (Bonarubiana Ca5 Femminile)

Cona C. (Aries Zevio), Chiliberti I. (Armata Rosa La Clexidra), Manara V. (Bonarubiana Ca5 Femminile), Caporaso M. (FCD Femminile Mantova
Futsal), Boggian S., La Mattina M., La Mattina M., Negretto M. (Le Sisters), Miorali J. (Mantova Calcio a 5 Woman), Signori M., Zanotti S. (Valpo
Futsal)

Milli G. (Armata Rosa La Clexidra), Cardarelli M., Garagna E., Morini T., Scattolini E. (Audaci), Anelli A., Ballarini S., Pagliarini S. (Bonarubiana
Cab Femminile), Bacchi S., Caporaso L., Schenato V., Toffoli M. (FCD Femminile Mantova Futsal), Battistella G., Bovolon I., Braiato G., Carluccio
V., Defendini M., Favalli A., Favilli A., Turrini E. (Le Sisters), Brisighella K., Cantadori V. (Mantova Calcio a 5 Woman), (1 rig.), Chesini V. (Valpo
Futsal)



